RevisionNo. 01.4                                                      Issue Date:02/10/2007
                   The Water Level Indicator (Dipmeter) can be used to measure the depth to water in standpipes,
                      boreholes, wells or any situation where access is available directly above the point to be measured.
                          The probe is made of Stainless Steel for long effective life and is fi tted with a fl at tape which gives
                           excellent reading accuracy (±1mm). A drycell battery gives months of normal operation.
DATASHEET W7
WATER LEVEL
METERS

Reel Life 12 Hours Continuous Use 24 Hours Continuous Use
Reel Material Steel Frame / Polypropylene Hub ABS
LENGTHS WEIGHT
30 1.7kg N/A
50 2.0kg 2Kg
100 3.0kg 3.1kg
150 3.8kg N/A
200 4.6kg N/A
MODEL W7-T-15                                                                MODEL W7-T-12
CONTACT DETAILS:
Soil Instruments Limited, Bell Lane, Uckfi eld, East Sussex, TN22 1QL, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1825 765044 Fax: +44(0)1825 761740
Web: www.soil.co.uk Enquiries: sales@soil.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATER LEVEL METER 12MM Ø PROBE
W7-T-12-50 Water Level meter - 50m Flat Tape, mm graduations
W7-T-12-100 Water Level meter - 100m Flat Tape, mm graduations
WATER LEVEL METER 16MM Ø SHROUDED PROBE
W7-T-15-30 Water Level Meter - 30m Flat Tape, mm graduations
W7-T-15-50 Water Level Meter - 50m Flat Tape, mm graduations
W7-T-15-100 Water Level Meter - 100m Flat Tape, mm graduations
W7-T-15-150 Water Level Meter - 150m Flat Tape, mm graduations
W7-T-15-200 Water Level Meter - 200m Flat Tape, mm graduations
W7-T-15-300 Water Level Meter - 300m Flat Tape, mm graduations
W7-T-15-500 Water Level Meter - 500m Flat Tape, mm graduations
SPARES & ACCESSORIES 12MM Ø PROBE
W7-3.1 Additional Probe & 50m Tape
W7-3.2 Additional Probe & 100m Tape
SPARES & ACCESSORIES 16MM Ø PROBE
W7-4.1-30 Additional Probe & 30m Tape
W7-4.1-50 Additional Probe & 50m Tape
W7-4.1-100 Additional Probe & 100m Tape
W7-4.2 Populated Printed Circuit Board
W7-4.3 Battery
W7-4.4 Audio Indicator (Bleeptone)
W7-4.5 Visual Indicator (LED Lens)